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Cognome
Ravaioli
Cantoro
Zampetti
De Pace
Biagi
Piazza
Minguzzi
Miglio
Guza
Missiroli
Bosi
Righetto
Isella
Caruso
Mazzini
Plantulli
Baraghini
Bilosi
Stagni
Rinchiuso
Raggi
Mele
Conventi
Castellani
Uliva

Molinaro

Nome
Tommaso
Federico
Daniele
Manuela
Ellen
Chiara
Elisabetta
Martina
Gesian
Elena
Chiara
Erica
Sara
Sofia
Alice
Sophia
Pietro
Gaia
Claudia
Giovanni
Marco
Antonella
Mario
Andrea
Gaia

Simone

OLIMPIADI DI ITALIANO - GARA D’ISTITUTO
CLASSIFICA BIENNIO

Classe
1°D
27 C
2D
1°D
27 C
1NE
2B
27 C
27 Csa
2N A
1 ASP
2D
1" B
2" B
1" ASP
27 ASP
1"E
1A
1B
1" B sa
1" B sa
17 C sa
1A
17 C sa
2" Bsa
2" ASP

Punteggio

31,2375
31,0250
31,0250
30,4375
29,9000
29,8250
29,8000
28,9375
28,6000
28,4625
28,2625
28,0625
27,8750
27,7375
27,3500
27,3250
26,9500
26,5000
26,4625
25,5250
25,2875
23,9250
23,7625
23,7000
21,4125
21,3125

Risultano classificati per la prova regionale i seguenti alunni:
Ravaioli Tommaso 1D

1.

2. Cantoro Federico 2°C



